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Stockholms Diplomserie, deltavling 5, 15/9-2019 IF Linnéa

. RroD_________ Resultat

Maxi Nygard
Rohan Ghuler
Kamil Kapurov
Rafael Mironidis
Ruben Gard
Mansor Mamergov
Samir Tursunov
Kutay Barlak
Mehdi Pasafkand

Elliot Ekhamre

Angelika Khachaturyan

Noe Gahlin

Jordan Roberts
Danialbek Gadzhiev
Charlie Roos

Hakim Dzhalilov

Ben Anderberg

Uno Enerskog Ottosson

Tamer Baydoun
Edin Noyan
Joel Svensson
Milian Abbas
Jamie Bronks
Akram Zaoul
Micke Musaev
Elwin Belezika

Sardor Sharifov

Linnéa IF
Hammarby IF
Haninge BK
Botkyrka BK
Hammarby IF
Haninge BK
Sollentuna BK
Haninge BK
Tensta BK
Eskilstuna BK
Eskilstuna BK
Hammarby IF
Eskilstuna BK
Haninge BK
Eskilstuna BK
Haninge BK
Hammarby IF
Linnéa IF
Tensta BK
Linnéa IF
Linnéa IF
Hammarby IF
Linnéa IF
AIK Boxning
Haninge BK
Hammarby IF

Tensta BK

Soumaya Aissaoui
Abdullah Djappar
Kutkan Barlak
Abozar Amiri
Samuel Ekenstiena
Keziah Sseremba
Morgan Kastedt
Florjan Fishti

Zia Samadi

Jamie Bronks
Medina Zaman
Adrian Makota Strdm
Angelo Adamos
Samir Sharifov

Said Mamergov
Darin Veisi

Nerveer Singh

Sebastian Thanger

Tim Callmeti Danielsson

Danilo Chacon Arrendondo

Ardwan Rashid
Emirhan Andic
Maga Osmanov
Abdullah Djappar
Kutkan Barlak
Abozar Amiri

Ruben Gard

Tensta BK
Tensta BK
Haninge BK
Hammarby IF
AlIK Boxning
Eskilstuna BK
Linnéa IF
Botkyrka BK
Hammarby IF
Linnéa IF
Haninge BK
Sodertalje KK
AlIK Boxning
Tensta BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Ragsveds BK
AlIK Boxning
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Tensta BK
Tensta BK
Haninge BK
Tensta BK
Haninge BK
Hammarby IF

Hammarby IF

28-24

26-29

21-25

31-31

26-27

30-28

34-29

29-27

24-32

30-32

27-33

32-35

26-26

28-24

26-33

23-28

32-28

31-28

24-28

31-25

32-31

22-24

31-30

25-26

28-26

35-30

30-24



